
 

TABLE QUIZ 
 

Team Name:_________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

IDENTIFY THE ACTRESS WHO PLAYED THE BOND 

GIRL IN FOLLOWING FILMS: 

No. BOND GIRL IN (Initials) ACTRESS 

e.g. Goldfinger - Pussy Galore (HB)  Honor Blackman  

1 From Russia With Love – Tatiana Romanova 
(DB) 

 

2 Tomorrow Never Dies – Paris Carver (TH)  

3 Dr No – Honey Ryder (UA)  

4 On Her Majesty’s Secret Service – Teresa Di 
Vincenzo (DR) 

 

5 Live and Let Die – Solitaire (JS)  

6 The Man With the Golden Gun – Mary 
Goodnight (BE) 

 

7 A View to a Kill – May Day (GJ)   

8 Skyfall – Severine (BM)  

9 Quantum of Solace – Strawberry Fields (GA)  

10 Casino Royale – Vesper Lynd (EG)  

11 The Spy Who Loved Me – Anya Amasova (BB)  

12 Die Another day – Jinx Johnson (HB)  

13 The World is Not Enough – Dr. Christmas 
Jones (DR) 

 

14 A View to a Kill – Pola Ivanova (FF)  

15 Goldeneye - Xenia Sergeyevna Onatopp (FJ)  

Your Score =  

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK 

 

 

http://www.romillyquiz.co.uk/
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Team Name:_________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

IDENTIFY THE ACTRESS WHO PLAYED THE BOND 

GIRL IN FOLLOWING FILMS: 

No. BOND GIRL IN (Initials) ACTRESS 

e.g. Goldfinger - Pussy Galore (HB)  Honor Blackman  

1 From Russia With Love – Tatiana Romanova 
(DB) 

Daniela Bianchi 

2 Tomorrow Never Dies – Paris Carver (TH) Teri Hatcher 

3 Dr No – Honey Ryder (UA) Ursula Andress 

4 On Her Majesty’s Secret Service – Teresa Di 
Vincenzo (DR) 

Diana Rigg 

5 Live and Let Die – Solitaire (JS) Jane Seymour 

6 The Man With the Golden Gun – Mary 
Goodnight (BE) 

Britt Ekland 

7 A View to a Kill – May Day (GJ)  Grace Jones 

8 Skyfall – Severine (BM) Berenice Marlohe 

9 Quantum of Solace – Strawberry Fields (GA) Gemma Arterton 

10 Casino Royale – Vesper Lynd (EG) Eva Green 

11 The Spy Who Loved Me – Anya Amasova (BB) Barbara Bach 

12 Die Another day – Jinx Johnson (HB) Halle Berry 

13 The World is Not Enough – Dr. Christmas 
Jones (DR) 

Denise Richards 

14 A View to a Kill – Pola Ivanova (FF) Fiona Fullerton 

15 Goldeneye - Xenia Sergeyevna Onatopp (FJ) Famke Janssen 

Your Score =  

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK 

 

http://www.romillyquiz.co.uk/

